4 Apr 2005	15:55	A1A#CORPORATE#SER	VILES 3	056752811	p.1
ision of Corporatio	0115		·	https://ofile.sunt	iz.org/scripts/efflcovr.exe
¢		1 1 1 Z	7//		
\wedge	\leq	Floftia Depart	ment of st		,
U	ノし		ss System		
		Electronic Filin	g Cover Sheel	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		ase print this page and use is shown below) on the top and i			
		(((H050000	92682 3)))		
	Note: DO	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RE this page. Doing so will gen			1
		this page. Doing so whit gen			
		lsion of Corporations Number : (850)205-03	383		
NO	From: Acco	ount Number : 12001000024		, INC.	
NED AN 7:22	Find Phone P	ne : (800)494-31 Number : (305)675-28			
	e E				
RECEIVED	IVISION OF CORPORATION	LIMITED LIABIL	ITY COM	IPANY	¥
RECEI 05 APR 14	VIS:0	Dolce Living l	Homes, LLC		•
0		Certificate of Status		H Charge Milita - Constant	-1
		Certified Copy	0		ALL SL.
		Page Count	02		
		Estimated Charge	\$125		
				Bublic Acces	NI C: 25

3056752811

p.2

H05000926823

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

In compliance with Chapter 608, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DOLCE LIVING HOMES, LLC

ARTICLE II ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

16711 COLLINS AVE., SUITE 2006 SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160

ARTICLE III REGISTERED AGENT. REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENT SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent is:

RUSLAN KRIVORUCHKO 16711 COLLINS AVE., SUITE 2006 SUNNY ISLES, FLORIDA 33160

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

and Kannad here

RUSIAN KRIVORUCHKO / Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company will be managed by one or more managing members and is, therefore, a Member Managed Company.

فالرهار المسط فرطه الربا المصادر فالدرار المتطمع



는 품

ာ



PAGE 2 DOLCE LIVING HOMES, LLC

ARTICLE V

The name(s) and address(es) of the managing members of the LLC are:

Managing Member:	RUSLAN KRIVORUCHKO 16711 COLLINS AVE. SUITE 2006 SUNNY ISLES, FLORIDA 33160
Managing Member:	IGOR KRIVORUCHKO 16711 COLLINS AVE. SUITE 2006 SUNNY ISLES, FLORIDA 33160

well growers

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

RUSLAN KRIVORUCHKO Typed or printed name of signee



